

31st May, 2022

BSE Ltd. Corporate Relation Department, Listing Department, Rotunda Building, PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 023. Scrip Code : 533452

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Department Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai–400 051 **NSE Symbol: DELPHIFX**

Sub: Intimation of request received from Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 30.05.2022 about receipt of letter by them from shareholder (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of Original Share Certificates as per the details given below:-

Folio	Name of shareholder	Certificate Nos.	Distinc	Distinctive Nos.	
	Kranti M Gaunker Manisha G Naik Parrikar	3591	From	То	66
0047444			5345114	5345179	

The Duplicate Share Certificate will be issued only after receipt of all necessary documents from the Shareholder.

You are requested to take the same on records and oblige.

Thanking you, For DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED (ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)

SHIVAM AGGARWAL COMPANY SECRETARY M No: A55785

ENCL. AS ABOVE

30052022 13

From:Kranti K Faldessai M-34, Housing Board Colony, Porvorim,Goa-403521 Date:23/05/2022

To,

Bigshare Serices Pvt. Ltd.

Opp. Vasant oasis, makwana road,

Marol, andheri (east), mumbai - 400059

576804

Sub.: Request for name deletion for Folio No. 0047444 Ref.: your letter BSS/CHL/NIM/221651/208508 dated 28/03/2022

4

Sir,

With reference to our letter BSS/CHL/NIM/221651/208508 dated 28/03/2022 (attached for ready reference), I am unable to track the original share certificate. Therefore you are requested to give the procedure where share certificate is misplaced and how to go ahead with the Second holder name deletion(deceased) and correction of first holder name.

With shares of Weizmann Forex(DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED), I also have shares of Karma Energy limited under the same folio no. 0047444. I request you to send the procedure for both the above mentioned scripts and also any more shares under same folio no. please let me know. I am attaching photocopies of the shares certificates as original ones are misplaced for reference.

Please do the needful.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully

11/01

Kranti K Faldessai (9404149450)

S			DEIV o Vei	rificatio	n
	3	0	МДҮ	2022	An - A State of the second
Sign.	Section 1			1. ⁴⁸ . 49	